VALVE
SELECTION
GUIDE
EDITION 6
heatingthroughinnovation.
2
heatingthroughinnovation
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - ISO 9001:2008

Description: Angle Brass Wheelhead
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MM15WAB
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MM15LAB
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MM15LABD
Description: Angle Brass Wheelhead
Size: 10mm
Order Code: MM10WAB
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
Size: 10mm
Order Code: MM10LAB
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 10mm
Order Code:  MM10LABD
Description: Angle Nickel Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 8mm
Order Code: MM8LAND
Description: Angle Nickel Lockshield
Size: 8mm
Order Code:  MM8LAN
Description: Angle Nickel Wheelhead
Size: 8mm
Order Code: MM8WAN
MATCHMATE
4
heatingthroughinnovation
Description: Angle Nickel Wheelhead
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MM15WAN
Description: Angle Nickel Lockshield
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MM15LAN
Description: Angle Nickel Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MM15LAND
Description: Angle Nickel Wheelhead
Size: 10mm
Order Code: MM10WAN
Description: Angle Nickel Lockshield
Size: 10mm
Order Code: MM10LAN
Description: Angle Nickel Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 10mm
Order Code:  MM10LAND
Description: Straight Nickel
 Wheelhead
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MM15WSN
Description: Straight Nickel
 Lockshield
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MM15LSN
EURO LOCKSHIELD
5
M
AT

 Wheelhead
Size: 10mm
Order Code: MR10WAC
Description: Angle Chrome
 Lockshield
Size: 10mm
Order Code: MR10LAC
Description: Angle Chrome Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 10mm
Order Code:  MR10LACD
Description: Angle Brass Wheelhead
Size: 15mm
Order Code:  MR15WAB
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MR15LAB
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MR15LABD
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 10mm
Order Code:  MR10LABD
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
Size: 10mm
Order Code: MR10LAB
Description: Angle Brass Wheelhead
Size: 10mm
Order Code:  MR10WAB
8
heatingthroughinnovation
Description: Angle Chrome Lockshield
 with drain off
Size: 15mm
Order Code:  MR15LACD
Description: Angle Chrome
 Lockshield
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MR15LAC
Description: Angle Chrome
 Wheelhead
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MR15WAC
MATCHMASTER
Description: Straight Chrome
 Wheelhead
Size: 15mm
Order Code:  MR15WSC
Description: Angle Chrome Lockshield
 for Iron Pipe
Size: ½" bsp
Order Code: MR15WACIP
Description: Angle Chrome Wheelhead
 for Iron Pipe
Size: ½" bsp
Order Code: MR15LACIP
Description: Straight Chrome
 Lockshield
Size: 15mm
Order Code: MR15LSC
9
MATCHMASTER - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
M
AT

 & Copper Pipe with drain off
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15LACD
Description: Angle Chrome Lockshield
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15LAC
Description: Angle Chrome Wheelhead
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15WAC
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 22mm & ¾" bsp
Order Code: FF22LAB
Description: Angle Brass Wheelhead
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 22mm & ¾" bsp
Order Code: FF22WAB
Description: Straight Brass Lockshield
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15LSB
Description: Straight Brass Wheelhead
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15WSB
Description: Angle Brass Lockshield
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15LAB
Description: Angle Brass Wheelhead
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15WAB
11
FULLFLOW
M
AT
CH
M
A
ST
ER
Description: Straight Chrome Lockshield
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 22mm & ¾" bsp
Order Code: FF22LSC
Description: Straight Chrome Wheelhead
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 22mm & ¾" bsp
Order Code: FF22WSC
Description: Angle Chrome Lockshield
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 22mm & ¾" bsp
Order Code: FF22LAC
Description: Straight Chrome Wheelhead
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15WSC
Description: Straight Chrome Lockshield
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 15mm & ½" bsp
Order Code: FF15LSC
Description: Angle Chrome Wheelhead
 for Iron & Copper Pipe
Size: 22mm & ¾" bsp
Order Code: FF22WAC
12
heatingthroughinnovation
FULL FLOW - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PRESSURE DROP

 Chrome Straight
Size: 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV15SC
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Brass Angle
Size: 10mm / 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV10B
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Brass Angle
Size: 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV15B
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Chrome Angle
Size: 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV15C
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Chrome Angle
Size: 10mm / 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV10C
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Chrome Angle
Size: 8mm / 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV8C
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Contract Nickel Angle
Size: 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV15N
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Contract Nickel Angle
Size: 10mm / 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV10N
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Contract Nickel Angle
Size: 8mm / 10mm / 15mm
Order Code: 2TRVUS
14
heatingthroughinnovation
TRV
Description: Petite TRV Nickel Straight
Size: 15mm
Order Code: PETTRV15NS
Description: TRV 2-WAY
 Contract Nickel Straight
Size: 10mm / 15mm
Order Code: 2TRV10NS
Description: Petite TRV
 Nickel Angle
Size: 10mm
Order Code: PETTRV10N
Description: Petite TRV
 Nickel Angle
Size: 15mm
Order Code: PETTRV15N
FOR MYSON
ELECTRONIC CONTROLS
REFER TO THE MYSON
CONTROLS BROCHURE
HOTLINE NUMBER
0845 402 3434
15
TRV
TR
V
PA
CK
S
Description: Petite TRV & Lockshield Pack,
 Nickel
Size: 15mm
Order Code: PETPAK15N
Description: Petite TRV & Lockshield
 with drain off Pack, Nickel
Size: 10mm
Order Code: PETPAK10ND
Description: Petite TRV & Lockshield Pack,
 Nickel
Size: 10mm
Order Code: PETPAK10N
Description: Petite TRV & Lockshield
 with drain off Pack, Nickel
Size: 15mm
Order Code: PETPAK15ND
Description: Straight Petite TRV &
 Lockshield Pack, Nickel
Size: 15mm
Order Code: PETPAK15NS
Description: TRV 2-WAY & Matchmaster
 Lockshield Pack, Chrome
Size: 10mm / 15mm
Order Code: RADPAK

Description: Replacement head
 locating body for CCKTC
Order Code: 2TRVLSTHLB
Description: Extended capillary
 for CCKTC 2.5metre
Order Code: 2TRVLSTCAP2.5
Description: Replacement capillary
 for CCKTC 1.8metre
Order Code: 2TRVLSTCAP
LST KIT REPLACEMENT PARTS
Direct Fit TRV Extension
18
heatingthroughinnovation
LST KITS - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Description: Nickel
 Vertical Angle
Size: 15mm/ 1/2”BSP
Order Code: 2TRV15AN
Description: Nickel Horizontal
 Angle
Size: 15mm/ 1/2”BSP
Order Code: 2TRV15IN
Description: Remote Sensor
 2m Capillary
Order Code: 2TRVRSHEAD2
Description: Petite TRV
 Head
Order Code:  PETTRVHEAD
Description: Theft Resistant
 Ring
Order Code: Theft Ring
Description: Nickel
 Vertical Angle
Size: 22mm/ 3/4”BSP
Order Code: 2TRV22AN
Description: Nickel
 TRV2-Way body
Size: 15mm
Order Code: 2TRVBON
Description: Remote Sensor
 5m Capillary
Order Code: 2TRVRSHEAD5
Description: Standard TRV
 2-Way Head
Order Code: 2TRVHEAD
Description: Theft Resistant
 Collar
Order Code: 2TRV COLLAR
Description: Nickel Straight
Size: 15mm/ 1/2”BSP
Order Code: 2TRV15SN
Description: Chrome
 TRV2-Way body
Size: 15mm
Order Code: 2TRVBOC
Description:  Remote adjuster
 2m Capillary
Order Code: 2TRVADJHEAD2
Description: ‘Contract’ TRV
 2-Way Head
Order Code: 2TRVHEADCON
Description: Commissioning
 Cap
Order Code: 2TRVCAP
Description: Nickel Straight
Size: 22mm/ 3/4”BSP
Order Code: 2TRV22SN
Description: Remote adjuster
 5m Capillary
Order Code: 2TRVADJHEAD5
Description: Impaired Dexterity
 TRV Head
Order Code: 2TRVHEADDEX
Description: 28 to 30mm
 Head Adaptor
Order Code: 2TRVADAP
19
M
AT
CH
M
AT
ETRV - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
TR
V
Series Order Code G B L H* h*
DN15 2TRV15SN ½" 95 33 113 77
DN20 2TRV22SN ¾" 106 37 116 80
Series Order Code G B L H* h*
DN15 2TRV15IN ½" 53 37 115 79
FLOWRATE CHART FOR DN10 AND
DN15 VALVES
Series Order Code G B L H* h*
GB 2TRVBOC ½" 64 32 108 72
GB 2TRVBON ½" 64 32 108 72
Domestic TRV Body - GB Series
Angle body available in Chrome (2TRVBOC) or Nickel (2TRVBON),
for 15mm, 10mm and 8mm copper connection. Kv 0.60.
Series Order Code G B L H* h*
DN15 2TRV15AN ½" 58 26 109 75
DN20 2TRV22AN ¾" 66 29 111 87
Vertical Angle Body
Angle body available Nickel plated.
½" Kv 0.60   ¾" Kv 0.95   BSP Fitting.
Straight Body
Straight body available Nickel plated.
½" Kv 0.60   ¼" Kv 0.95   BSP Fitting.
Horizontal Angle Body
Horizontal angle body available Nickel plated.
½" Kv 0.60 BSP Fitting.
The 2TRVA, 2TRVS and 2TRVI are certified EN 215 - HD 1215
H* fitted with 2TRVHEAD or 2TRVRSHEAD
h* fitted with 2TRVADJHEAD
P-Band (K) Kv
1.5 .4
2 .6
2.5 .7
3 .8
• Capillary length: 2m or 5m
• Capillary length: 2m or 5m
20
heatingthroughinnovation
DECORATIVE
Description: Angle Body
 Polished Chrome
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: 2TRV15ADEC
Description: Polished Crome
 TRV Head
Order Code: 2TRVHDDEC
Description: Vertical Angle
 Polished Chrome TRV
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: 2TRV15DEC
Description: Straight Chrome Wheelhead
 for Horizontal mounting
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: DEC15HSHC
Description: Straight Chrome Lockshield
 for Vertical mounting
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: DEC15LSVC
Description: Straight Chrome Lockshield
 for Horizontal mounting
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: DEC15LSHC
Description: Straight Chrome Wheelhead
 for Vertical mounting
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: DEC15HSVC
Description: Angle Chrome
 Lockshield
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: DEC15LAC
Description: Angle Chrome
 Handwheel
Size: 15mm / ½"
Order Code: DEC15HAC
21
M
AT
CH
M
AT
E
TR
V
DECORATIVE
Description: Chrome Petite Radpak
 Angle TRV & Lockshield
Size: 15mm
Order Code: PETPAK15DEC
Description: Chrome Petite Radpak
 Straight TRV & Lockshield
Size: 15mm
Order Code: PETPAK15DECS
Description:  Polished Chrome Combined LS & WH
 Manual Valve Straight
Size: 15mm
Order Code: DECSL15HSC
Description: Petite Chrome Angle TRV
Size: 15mm
Order Code: 2TRVSL15DEC
Description: Petite Chrome Straight TRV
Size: 15mm
Order Code: 2TRVSL15STDEC
Description:  Polished Chrome Angle Combined
 LS & WH Manual Valve
Size: 15mm
Order Code: DECSL15HAC
Description: Polished Chrome
 Horizontal Angle TRV
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: 2TRV15HIDEC
Description: Polished Chrome
 Straight TRV
Size: 15mm / ½”
Order Code: 2TRV15STDEC
22
heatingthroughinnovation
ABV, TCV & ACCESSORIES
Description: Extension Tail